
DRE103 SUMMER DRESS (PIPED) 8-10 

12-14 

16-18 
20-22 

24-26 

$65.00 

$67.00 

$70.00 
$72.00 

$75.00 

 SLK512 HIPSTER SLACKS ALL SIZES $52.00 

 
SWT103 WINDCHEATER & LOGO ALL SIZES $41.00 

 POL103 POLO SHIRT & LOGO ALL SIZES $29.50 

 
BTR017 UNISEX PANT (No Logo) ALL SIZES $47.50 

 
BSH017 UNISEX SHORT (No Logo) ALL SIZES $41.50 

 

DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 

     

     

     

     

     

     

   TOTAL  

 
TIE103 TIE ALL SIZES $22.00 

 JUM103 JUMPER & LOGO 85,90,95 

100,105,110 

115,120 

$78.00 

$89.00 

$99.00 

 SHT900 LONG SLEEVE SHIRT ALL SIZES $23.00 

 
SOX176 BLACK ANKLET ALL SIZES $7.00 

SOX120 WHITE KNEE HIGH ALL SIZES $7.50 

HOS999 BLACK TIGHTS ALL SIZES $11.00 

 
HAT915 RYL/GLD B/BALL HAT LOGO ALL SIZES $12.00 

HAT916 ROYAL BUCKET HAT W/LOGO ALL SIZES $12.00 

 

 

PRICE LIST 2016/2017 
 

 

LILYDALE HEIGHTS COLLEGE 
EASY ORDER FORM 

Payment is required with this form.  For your convenience, orders 
can be phoned through direct to the uniform shop. 

 
Please supply Child’s Name - Grade/Year 

 
……………………………………………………………………………… 

with the following items: 
 

 
 

USH103 NEW SPORT SHORTS ALL SIZES $35.00 

JKT102 WATERPROOF JACKET ALL SIZES $79.00 
 

 

BAG103 
LILYDALE HEIGHTS LOGO 

BACKPACK 
  

$69.50 

 

SKT100 WINTER TARTAN SKIRT 
“New Style” 

8 – 10 
12 – 14 

16 – 18 

20 – 22 
24 – 26 

$71.00 
$74.00 

$77.50 

$82.50 
$86.50 

 

MASTERCARD / VISA / LAYBY ACCEPTED 
 

 
 

CREDIT CARD TYPE:…………………………… 

 
NUMBER……………………………………………                EXPIRY DATE:………………………… 

SIGNATURE………………………………………..               PHONE NO:……………………………. 

ADDRESS:   ……………………………………………………………………………………………... 

……………………………………………………………………………………………... 
 

POL848 SPORTS POLO ALL SIZES $45.00 

TRP103 NEW SPORTS TRACKPANT ALL SIZE $68.50 

TRT848 SPORTS JACKET ALL SIZES $87.00 



 
 

UNIFORM SHOP HOURS 
 

 
 

LILYDALE HEIGHTS COLLEGE 

9735 2697 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEDNESDAY 
12:45PM TO 4:15PM 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MASTERCARD, & VISA ACCEPTED 

PERSONAL CHEQUES NOT ACCEPTED 

 

 
 

School Uniform 
Price List 2016/17 


