#### **PRICE LIST 2016/2017**

DRE103	SUMMER DRESS (PIPED)	8-10	\$65.00
		12-14	\$67.00
		16-18	\$70.00
		20-22	\$72.00
		24-26	\$75.00
SLK512	HIPSTER SLACKS	ALL SIZES	\$52.00
SWT103	WINDCHEATER & LOGO	ALL SIZES	\$41.00
POL103	POLO SHIRT & LOGO	ALL SIZES	\$29.50
BTR017	UNISEX PANT (No Logo)	ALL SIZES	\$47.50
BSH017	UNISEX SHORT (No Logo)	ALL SIZES	\$41.50

USH103	NEW SPORT SHORTS	ALL SIZES	\$35.00
JKT102	WATERPROOF JACKET	ALL SIZES	\$79.00
BAG103	LILYDALE HEIGHTS LOGO BACKPACK		\$69.50
SKT100	WINTER TARTAN SKIRT	8 – 10	\$71.00
	"New Style"	12 – 14	\$74.00
		16 – 18	\$77.50
		20 – 22	\$82.50
		24 – 26	\$86.50
TIE103	TIE	ALL SIZES	\$22.00
JUM103	JUMPER & LOGO	85,90,95	\$78.00
		100,105,110	\$89.00
		115,120	\$99.00
SHT900	SHT900 LONG SLEEVE SHIRT		\$23.00
SOX176	BLACK ANKLET	ALL SIZES	\$7.00
SOX120	WHITE KNEE HIGH	ALL SIZES	\$7.50
HOS999	BLACK TIGHTS	ALL SIZES	\$11.00
HAT915	RYL/GLD B/BALL HAT LOGO	ALL SIZES	\$12.00
HAT916	ROYAL BUCKET HAT W/LOGO	ALL SIZES	\$12.00
POL848	SPORTS POLO	ALL SIZES	\$45.00
TRP103	NEW SPORTS TRACKPANT	ALL SIZE	\$68.50
TRT848	SPORTS JACKET	ALL SIZES	\$87.00

# LILYDALE HEIGHTS COLLEGE EASY ORDER FORM

Payment is required with this form. For your convenience, orders can be phoned through direct to the uniform shop.

Child's Name - Grade/Year

Please supply

with the following items:						
DESCRIPTION	SIZE	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
			TOTAL			

#### MASTERCARD / VISA / LAYBY ACCEPTED

CREDIT CARD TYPE:	
NUMBER	EXPIRY DATE:
SIGNATURE	PHONE NO:
ADDRESS:	

### **UNIFORM SHOP HOURS**

LILYDALE HEIGHTS COLLEGE 9735 2697

WEDNESDAY 12:45PM TO 4:15PM

MASTERCARD, & VISA ACCEPTED

PERSONAL CHEQUES NOT ACCEPTED





## School Uniform Price List 2016/17

